
Pos 

 

Spec E30 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

 

Spec Miata 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

 

944 Spec 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

29 

31 

190 

27 

O9 

540 

230 

13 

40 

94 

24 

28 

12 

64 

97 

8 

78 

32 

O8 

21 

48 

131 

93 

43 

80 

2 

15 

505 

60 

329 

57 

90 

119 

178 

Name 

Turner Hilliard 

Ty Young 

Lawrence Canzone 

Aaron Whitinger 

Justin Barnes 

Colin Fabeny 

Laura Parkhurst 

James Colson 

James Patrick 

Hunter Gahl 

GREG TRESAN 

Aiden Baker Crouse 

Pat Smith 

Keith Williamson 

Bayani Dia 

Bradley Miller 

James Harrell 

Joel Barber 

John Palazzolo 

Don Elvington 

Annika Carter 

Scott Carlisle 

Rodriques Walker 

Brendan Shattles 

Ann Morey 

Darren Brady 

Jason Ball 

Grant West 

Jason Stanley 

Tim Pruitt 

Pete Yousko 

Larry Helm 

John Torgersen 

Brian Evans 

Class 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

8 

5 

2 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Diff 

5.231 

17.023 

17.459 

26.368 

40.899 

45.656 

1:35.989 

1:52.270 

1:56.817 

1 Lap 

0.463 

0.608 

1.659 

17.786 

25.914 

27.906 

36.034 

43.474 

44.978 

46.675 

1:17.077 

1:30.320 

1:36.725 

3 Laps 

6 Laps 

9 Laps 

9.292 

30.468 

31.419 

55.403 

1:01.545 

Gap 

5.231 

11.792 

0.436 

8.909 

14.531 

4.757 

50.333 

16.281 

4.547 

1 Lap 

0.463 

0.145 

1.051 

16.127 

8.128 

1.992 

8.128 

7.440 

1.504 

1.697 

30.402 

13.243 

6.405 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

9.292 

21.176 

0.951 

23.984 

6.142 

Total Tm 

21:07.233 

21:12.464 

21:24.256 

21:24.692 

21:33.601 

21:48.132 

21:52.889 

22:43.222 

22:59.503 

23:04.050 

22:13.382 

21:41.021 

21:41.484 

21:41.629 

21:42.680 

21:58.807 

22:06.935 

22:08.927 

22:17.055 

22:24.495 

22:25.999 

22:27.696 

22:58.098 

23:11.341 

23:17.746 

16:28.316 

10:34.085 

4:15.601 

22:04.937 

22:14.229 

22:35.405 

22:36.356 

23:00.340 

23:06.482 

Best Tm  

1 :5 3 .7 4 9  

1 :5 3 .6 1 5  

1 :5 5 .3 1 9  

1 :5 3 .5 3 0  

1 :5 6 .0 2 5  

1 :5 6 .6 7 6  

1 :5 7. 1 2 6  

2 :0 0 .6 5 2  

2 :0 2 .9 0 3  

1 :5 5 .5 9 6  

1 :5 6 .7 8 8  

1 :5 5 .3 7 4  

1 :5 5 .6 8 0  

1 :5 5 .3 8 7  

1 :5 6 .1 2 6  

1 :5 7.7 6 6  

1 :5 7. 2 6 9  

1 :5 8 .0 4 4  

1 :5 8 .4 7 3  

1 :5 9 .0 5 3  

1 :5 9 .2 6 8  

1 :5 8 .3 8 3  

2 :0 1 .7 4 1  

2 :0 3 .0 2 8  

2 :0 1 .6 3 6  

1 :5 8 .7 1 9  

1 :5 8 .5 4 8  

1 :5 8 .2 4 0  

1 :5 5 .2 7 3  

1 :5 5 .7 4 8  

1 :5 7. 8 2 6  

1 :5 8 .7 4 2  

2 :0 0 .3 1 5  

2 :0 0 .0 2 4  

In L ap 

2 

2 

5 

2 

5 

3 

2 

2 

10 

3 

2 

4 

4 

5 

7 

8 

5 

4 

5 

8 

5 

5 

3 

7 

4 

6 

4 

2 

2 

2 

8 

8 

2 

2 

Make/Model 

BMW 325is 

BMW E30 #31 

bmw 325 

BMW E30 

BMW 325i 

BMW SE30 

BMW E30 325i 

BMW 325i 

Bmw 325is 

BMW Spec e30 

BMW E30 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda miata 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.231 

Avg. Speed 

71.248 

Best Lap Tm 

1:53.530 

Best Speed 

72.298 

Best Lap by 

27 - Aaron Whitinger 

 

Printed: 5/4/2019 4:42:27 PM 

Bryan Carpenter - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

David Escobar - Timing & Scoring 

Rob Sellers - Timing & Scoring 

Jim Pantas - Event Director 
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Pos 

7 

No. 

343 

Name 

Glen Edridge 

Class 

944 Spec 

Laps 

10 

Diff 

1 Lap 

Gap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

21:19.390 

Best Tm  

2 :0 1 .5 9 2  

In L ap 

7 

Make/Model 

Porsche 944 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.231 

Avg. Speed 

71.248 

Best Lap Tm 

1:53.530 

Best Speed 

72.298 

Best Lap by 

27 - Aaron Whitinger 
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